SmartMotor
SM23165D
SM23165D-CDS
SM23165D-CDS7
差異說明
此三款SmartMotor之外觀尺寸、動力效能
及控制模式 皆為相同...
即日起，我們將以最新型號SM23165D-CDS7為主銷售機型，
如您對此份產品型號說明有任何疑問或支援上的需求，請隨時和我們聯繫。
03-358-6008 www.montrol .com.twae@montrol .com.tw ID：montrol l ine
15 Pin D-Sub I/O
I/O – 0 GP or Enc. A or Step Input
I/O – 1 GP or Enc. B or Dir. Input
I/O – 2 Positive Over Travel or GP
I/O – 3 Negative Over Travel or GP
I/O – 4 GP or RS-485 A Channal(1)
I/O – 5 GP or RS-485 B Channal(1)
I/O – 6 GP or “G” Command
Phase A Encoder Output
Phase B Encoder Output
RS-232 Transmit ;
RS-232 Receive ;
+5 VDC Out
SIG Ground
Power Ground
Main Power : +20-48 VDC
same
same
same
same
same
same
same
same
same
CAN-L
CAN-H
same
same
same
same
same
same
same
same
same
same
same
same
same
CAN-L
CAN-H
same
same
same
same
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
-CDS -CDS7Pin SM23165D
same
same
same
same
same
same
same
CAN-L
CAN-H
same
same
same
same
same
1
2
3
4
5
A1
A2
I/O – 6 GP or “G” Command
+5 VDC Out
RS-232 Transmit
RS-232 Receive
SIG Ground
Main Power : +20-48 VDC
Ground
7 Pin Combo D-sub Power and I/O
-CDS -CDS7Pin SM23165D
SM23165D -CDS -CDS7功能及專用線材
RS232/RS485通訊
RS232/RS485/CANBus通訊
支援[Power+RS232]串接線











CBLSMADD-xM
支援[Power+RS232+CANBus]串接線
CBLSMCDS-xM